6/13

6/14

6/15

6/16

6/17

Turkey/Ham
Croissant, Fruit &
Vegetable, Milk

Cheese Pizza Kit,
Fruit & Vegetable,
Milk

Popcorn Chicken,
Sauces, Fruit &
Vegetable, Milk

Hamburger on a
bun, French Fries,
Fruit & Milk

Taco in a bag, Fruit
& Vegetable, Milk

6/20

6/21

6/22

6/23

6/24

Pulled Pork on a
bun, Coleslaw,
Apple, Pickles, Milk

Chicken Patty on a
bun, Emoji Fries,
Fruit Cup, Milk

¢
\ 4

Italian Dunkers,
Marinara Sauce,
Fruit & Vegetable,
Milk

Cheese Pizza,
Salad, Fruit & Milk

Chicken Fajitas,
Salsa, Refried
Beans, Fruit &

Vegetable, Milk

6/27

—

6/28

6/29

6/30

71

Hot dog on a bun,
Salad, Fruit & Milk

Meatball Sub, Fruit
& Vegetable, Milk

Pizza, Salad, Fruit &
Vegetable, Milk

Sloppy Joe on a
bun, Fruit &
Vegetable, Milk

Popcorn Chicken,
Sauces, Fruit &
Vegetable, Milk

Weekly Bljeakfas;t Menu

Sport Bites, Apple
Juice, Milk

Muffin, Fruit Cup,

Milk
W

Giant Cinnamon

Goldfish Cracker, .

Orange, Milk

‘ , Cereal Bar, Apple,
Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity provider
All menus are subject to change.



