

SUMMER FEEDING WEST ELEMENTARY

June 2022

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6/13	6/14	6/15	6/16	6/17
Turkey/Ham Croissant, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Cheese Pizza Kit, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Popcorn Chicken, Sauces, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Hamburger on a bun, French Fries, Fruit & Milk	Taco in a bag, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk
6/20	6/21	6/22	6/23	6/24
Pulled Pork on a bun, Coleslaw, Apple, Pickles, Milk	Chicken Patty on a bun, Emoji Fries, Fruit Cup, Milk	Italian Dunkers, Marinara Sauce, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Cheese Pizza, Salad, Fruit & Milk	Chicken Fajitas, Salsa, Refried Beans, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk
6/27	6/28	6/29	6/30	7/1
Hot dog on a bun, Salad, Fruit & Milk	Meatball Sub, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Pizza, Salad, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Sloppy Joe on a bun, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk	Popcorn Chicken, Sauces, Fruit & Vegetable, Milk



Weekly Breakfast Menu

Sport Bites, Apple Juice, Milk

Muffin, Fruit Cup,
Milk

Giant Cinnamon Goldfish Cracker, Orange, Milk

Cereal Bar, Apple, Milk



This institution is an equal opportunity provider All menus are subject to change.